
GINOSA NOVI BRESCIA VERONA NOVI BARI SCALEA GENOVA MODENA CHIARI
18.02.18 18.02.18 25.02.18 11.03.18 11.03.18 22.04.18 20.05.18 17.06.18 01.07.18 08.07.18

1 SCARABELLO ROBERTO 27/06/1957 9002 BOCCARDO NOVI 1118 92 137 213 205 175 175 213
2 PASSADOR DENIS 23/07/1962 8987 GHANDI 1013 250 213 300 250
3 BISIOLI DARIO 15/10/1960 66476 GSA CHIARI 918 137 175 157 175 137 137
4 HOFER KONRAD 12/03/1966 41945 SC MERAN 900 137 213 300 250
5 FREI JOACHIM 01/05/1971 30728 SC MERAN 805 175 175 205 250
6 DONOVAN JOHN 27/08/1981 11037 BRESCIA SPORT 713 213 250 250
7 BIANCHI FEDERICO 07/12/1969 10062 GENOVA BC 713 250 213 250
8 ROIATTI MARIO 14/09/1962 50835 GIOKO 698 92 157 137 137 175
9 FILIPPELLI MAURO 22/02/1968 20121 BC FILIPPELLI 657 250 157 250
10 AHMED RAZA ALI 07/04/1979 141748 CUS BERGAMO 654 175 137 137 205
11 FAVA ROBERTO 30/04/1952 13892 GIOKO 650 213 137 300
12 VEDAGIRI JAYAKUMAR 15/03/1979 16194 GANDHI 638 250 213 175
13 MERIGO MASSIMO 06/10/1956 9786 GSA CHIARI 612 137 300 175
14 BALLABIO FABIO 25/07/1969 8994 GHANDI 601 213 175 213
15 PICCININ MARCO 02/11/1967 22158 BC MILANO 593 175 205 213
16 MAIETTA COSTANTINO 04/02/1956 44524 BC CELESTE 555 213 205 137
17 STAN TEODOR 26/09/1968 66496 BOCCARDO NOVI 534 175 92 175 92
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SINGOLARE MASCHILE

 

POS PUNTIASAN. TESSERADATAATLETA

17 STAN TEODOR 26/09/1968 66496 BOCCARDO NOVI 534 175 92 175 92
18 BETTONI FLAVIO 16/03/1963 11041 CUS BERGAMO 503 250 253
19 BOSSATI EZIO 03/06/1960 22312 ALBA SHUTTLE 479 137 250 92
20 VOLPI FERDINANDO 04/07/1960 38572 BRESCIA SPORT 472 175 92 205
21 DANTI ALDO 08/05/1963 13968 ASC BERG 452 137 102 213
22 ROTTA NICOLA 27/09/1960 10854 POL CASELLE 425 175 250
23 BIZZOTTO ALESSANDRO 26/05/1965 40248 15 ZERO 423 92 92 102 137
24 KISS ATTILA 13/02/1967 14099 BC MILANO 376 137 102 137
25 CELESTE WALTER 15/06/1958 73811 BC CELESTE 350 175 175
26 ANGELI STEFANO 09/06/1963 42613 GENOVA BC 322 55 55 157 55
27 TEMPORINI ALESSANDRO 11/11/1972 44926 GENOVA BC 321 137 92 92
28 FASANOTTO PIERO 25/09/1963 38568 BRESCIA SPORT 321 92 137 92
29 DE PASQUALE ANTONIO 09/10/1961 11078 ALBA SHUTTLE 312 137 175
30 CALZA' STEFANO 03/06/1982 11234 MARCOLINIADI 300 300
31 IZZO LUIGI 28/07/1975 33402 PIUME D'ARGENTO 300 300
32 THOMASER BERNHARD 20/10/1970 10803 SSV BRIXEN 300 300
33 ANDERGASSEN GUENTHER 09/10/1967 43363 SBS SUEDTIROL 294 137 157
34 MILANI EDVIDIO 14/05/1965 101758 LARIO BC 284 55 92 137
35 PARDATSCHER WILLRAM 24/12/1958 10103 SC MERAN 277 102 175
36 CICIRELLO FRANCESCO 10/05/1980 43222 THE STARS ACCADEMIA 253 253
37 TANG THOMAS 01/10/1976 22226 BC MILANO 253 253
38 ISLAM MOHAMMAD RAFIQUL 10/01/1968 40007 BRACCIANO BAD 253 253
39 COCIMANO DOMENICO ORAZIO 07/04/1959 9734 CASTEL DI IUDICA 253 253
40 BERNHARDT LUTZ 14/11/1956 10515 VIGNANELLO BC 253 253
41 STEFANI LUCIANO 01/02/1952 13242 VIGNANELLO BC 253 253
42 NOVARA LUCA 19/05/1977 66503 SPACE BAD 250 250
43 PIZZULLI ANTONIO 24/10/1960 143696 CITTA' 2 MARI 250 250



44 PAVONE MARCO 23/01/1972 66631 PAOLA BAD 213 213
45 TARABUSI MARCO 08/11/1969 27466 MODENA BAD 213 213
46 ZOMER GIOVANNI 10/02/1967 66322 SSV BRIXEN 213 213
47 RIDGE RONALD 30/05/1980 167114 BC MILANO 205 205
48 RAFFEINER KLAUS 10/11/1977 10104 SC MERAN 205 205
49 DI MARCO CARLO ALBERTO 05/10/1973 10090 THE STARS ACCADEMIA 205 205
50 MAIR HANNES 09/02/1965 9766 ASV MALLES 205 205
51 LUPI GIUSEPPINO 09/12/1960 10518 VIGNANELLO BC 205 205
52 DEJACO ELMAR 21/12/1946 10804 SSV BRIXEN 205 205
53 CAFARELLI DAVIDE 13/11/1978 117128 GSS SCORZA 175 175
54 RECCHIA ALESSANDRO 12/09/1975 102592 ASS MARCONI 175 175
55 FICACCI STEFANO 16/12/1969 48501 MODENA BAD 175 175
56 APPUHAMY ROHAN AUGUSTUS 12/08/1968 176476 15 ZERO 175 175
57 BALISTRERI ARNALDO 03/10/1966 26426 SPORT ACADEMY 175 175
58 GIORGELE DARIO 28/02/1964 52573 ASS MARCONI 175 175
59 THOMPSON MARK 26/04/1963 41763 MODENA BAD 175 175
60 CAPATI GINO 19/09/1978 14421 VIGNANELLO BC 157 157
61 LASSANDRO GIUSEPPE 03/07/1978 10281 POL SANTERAMO 157 157
62 FINALDI MICHELE 18/04/1978 66386 ANNAPOLI 157 157
63 BITETTI ROCCANGELO 06/11/1977 14839 POL SANTERAMO 157 157
64 PAOLILLO FRANCESCO 15/07/1976 21756 BC MILANO 157 157
65 CASALES EMANUELE 10/02/1967 11760 MODENA BAD 157 157
66 VARRACCHIO SALVATORE 26/04/1965 73810 BC CELESTE 157 157
67 REALE FABIO 05/01/1962 16127 DINAMIK 157 157
68 CIMINI SILVANO 09/12/1961 10682 BRACCIANO BAD 157 157
69 FUDA MAURIZIO 16/12/1957 16587 ROMA BC 157 157
70 VALVO SEBASTIANO 04/04/1955 17395 DINAMIK 157 157
71 PATRONE GIOVANNI 27/07/1964 43258 BOCCARDO NOVI 147 92 55
72 LEARDI RICCARDO 17/10/1959 9001 BOCCARDO NOVI 147 55 92
73 BORDINI CHRISTIAN 03/05/1979 10069 GENOVA BC 137 137
74 ZAMBONI DARIO 18/03/1979 95364 ASS MARCONI 137 137
75 DE ANGELI DAVIDE 16/08/1973 67790 ASS MARCONI 137 137
76 COLELLA LUIGI 19/10/1971 173691 PAOLA BAD 137 137
77 BONINO MARCO 25/09/1969 43379 LE BAXIE 137 137
78 LIBERTINI MARCO 07/06/1969 10063 GENOVA BC 137 137
79 WOHLGEMUTH THOMAS 09/02/1969 11327 SV KALTERN 137 137
80 POLETTI PAOLO 29/09/1964 22328 LARIO BC 137 137
81 VASHISHT PANKAJ 31/05/1964 26057 BC MILANO 137 137
82 BRUMANA PIERO 28/01/1958 24621 SPEEDY BAD 137 137
83 PROCACCINI MAURO 18/05/1978 23256 MARCOLINIADI 102 102
84 TERLIZZI GIANLUCA 28/01/1978 23321 VIGNANELLO BC 102 102
85 HASSE STEPHAN 22/05/1967 51996 SC MERAN 102 102
86 OLIVIERI ENRICO 05/09/1965 144136 PROGETTO DANZA 102 102
87 ARCELLA ANTONIO 12/02/1965 142009 BC CELESTE 102 102
88 DE MARCH STEFANO 28/05/1963 9747 ASV MALLES 102 102
89 ANDERSON LEE MICHAEL ALDO 12/12/1982 14886 GENOVA BC 92 92
90 GSCHNITZER PAUL 22/08/1966 176365 ASSV BRIXEN 92 92
91 GARBARINO VALTERO 06/08/1960 43385 LE BAXIE 92 92
92 ANDERGASSEN ALBERT 09/10/1967 16759 SV KALTERN 55 55



GINOSA NOVI BRESCIA VERONA NOVI BARI GENOVA MODENA CHIARI
18.02.18 18.02.18 25.02.18 11.03.18 11.03.18 22.04.18 17.06.18 01.07.18 08.07.18

1 MORRONE MONICA 24/02/1977 66459 BC MILANO 1008 213 175 157 250 213
2 IANESELLI SONIA 25/07/1974 13969 ASC BERG 880 175 250 205 250
3 ZANOTTO MARIA FEDERICA 30/01/1971 35781 ASS MARCONI 600 250 175 175
4 GARGANO SANDRA 30/08/1968 10246 15 ZERO 466 253 213
5 BRANCA MARIA 28/04/1961 38567 BRESCIA SPORT 404 92 137 175
6 LAKATOS KATALIN 27/12/1972 12496 LARIO BC 387 137 250
7 PICCHI ALESSANDRA 19/11/1962 45113 GENOVA BC 370 157 213
8 SKRIVACKOVA BARBARA 15/12/1970 16758 SV KALTERN 342 137 205
9 NGUYEN MAI THANH THUY 13/03/1981 16691 ROMA BC 300 300
10 MANFRINI ELENA 19/02/1973 11233 MARCOLINIADI 300 300
11 MUR MARIA LUISA 07/07/1972 9752 ASV MALLES 300 300
12 STICH ERIKA HENRIETE 15/12/1967 24678 SPORT PROMOTION 300 300
13 STEFFANONI ALESSANDRA 04/03/1958 11251 VIGNANELLO BC 300 300
14 SCHENK SIMONE 06/01/1978 38219 SSV BRIXEN 253 253
15 EGGER TANJA 22/03/1974 30729 SC MERAN 253 253
16 NISTA CLAUDIA 31/12/1966 9763 ASV MALLES 253 253
17 KIESER HELGA 29/12/1958 11297 SV KALTERN 253 253

POS
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17 KIESER HELGA 29/12/1958 11297 SV KALTERN 253 253
18 WOJTOWICZ MONIKA ELZBIETA 02/05/1976 95390 SPORT ACADEMY 250 250
19 CLAUSEN SUSAN 19/01/1964 22051 CALVI BAD 213 213
20 CHAMARA NIMALIKA OPATHA KANKANAMGE 19/12/1962 143759 CITTA' 2 MARI 213 213
21 DE SIMONE CONSIGLIA 19/04/1967 43285 BC CELESTE 205 205
22 RASCHELLA ROSALBA 19/06/1961 49212 VIGNANELLO BC 205 205
23 CRIVELLARO LILIANA 18/05/1956 11250 VIGNANELLO BC 205 205
24 VERDORFER KATHRIN 14/07/1978 95370 SC MERAN 175 175
25 BRENZONE MARIA ROBERTA 20/12/1963 16192 GANDHI 175 175
26 MARCHESINI SARA 29/11/1966 11038 CUS BERGAMO 157 157
27 TORO VERONICA NOEMI 27/07/1982 40551 CUS BERGAMO 137 137
28 LAZZARINI SANDRA 16/11/1977 142083 LUDENS 137 137
29 PLUNGER JOLANDA 04/06/1951 10815 ASSV BRIXEN 137 137



GINOSA NOVI BRESCIA VERONA NOVI BARI SCALEA GENOVA MODENA CHIARI
18.02.18 18.02.18 25.02.18 11.03.18 11.03.18 22.04.18 20.05.18 17.06.18 01.07.18 08.07.18

1 DONOVAN JOHN ‐ VEDAGIRI JAYAKUMAR 27/08/1981 ‐ 15/03/1979 11037 ‐ 16194 BRESCIA SPORT ‐ GANDHI 713 213 250 250
2 BISIOLI DARIO ‐ ROIATTI MARIO 15/10/1960 ‐ 14/09/1962 66476 ‐ 50835 GSA CHIARI ‐ GIOKO 692 137 205 175 175
3 STAN TEODOR ‐ SCARABELLO ROBERTO 26/09/1968 ‐ 27/06/1957 66496 ‐ 9002 BOCCARDO NOVI ‐ BOCCARDO NOVI 662 175 175 175 137
4 BIZZOTTO ALESSANDRO ‐ KISS ATTILA 26/05/1965 ‐ 13/02/1967 40248 ‐ 14099 15 ZERO ‐ BC MILANO 499 92 250 157
5 TEMPORINI ALESSANDRO ‐ ANGELI STEFANO 11/11/1972 ‐ 09/06/1963 44926 ‐ 42613 GENOVA BC ‐ GENOVA BC 411 137 137 137
6 BOSSATI EZIO ‐ DE PASQUALE ANTONIO 03/06/1960 ‐ 09/10/1961 22312 ‐ 11078 ALBA SHUTTLE ‐ ALBA SHUTTLE 388 213 175
7 LEARDI RICCARDO ‐ PATRONE GIOVANNI 17/10/1959 ‐ 27/07/1964 9001 ‐ 43258 BOCCARDO NOVI ‐ BOCCARDO NOVI 350 175 175
8 BIANCHI FEDERICO ‐ DE LUCCHI LUCA 07/12/1969 ‐ 05/02/1966 10062 ‐ 141949 GENOVA BC ‐ GENOVA BC 312 137 175
9 FASANOTTO PIERO ‐ VOLPI FERDINANDO 25/09/1963 ‐ 04/07/1960 38568 ‐ 38572 BRESCIA SPORT ‐ BRESCIA SPORT 305 92 213
10 RIDGE RONALD ‐ TANG THOMAS 30/05/1980 ‐ 01/10/1976 167114 ‐ 22226 BC MILANO ‐ BC MILANO 300 300
11 DI MARCO CARLO ALBERTO ‐ IZZO LUIGI 05/10/1973 ‐ 28/07/1975 10090 ‐ 33402 THE STARS ACCADEMIA ‐ PIUME D'ARGENTO 300 300
12 FREI JOACHIM ‐ THOMASER BERNHARD 01/05/1971 ‐ 20/10/1970 30728 ‐ 10803 SC MERAN ‐ SSV BRIXEN 300 300
13 CASALES EMANUELE ‐ PICCININ MARCO 10/02/1967 ‐ 02/11/1967 11760 ‐ 22158 MODENA BAD ‐ BC MILANO 300 300
14 PARDATSCHER WILLRAM ‐ SIGMUND HELMUTH 24/12/1958 ‐ 23/07/1961 10103 ‐ 10805 SC MERAN ‐ SSV BRIXEN 300 300
15 FREI JOACHIM ‐ PARDATSCHER WILLRAM 01/05/1971 ‐ 24/12/1958 30728 ‐ 10103 SC MERAN ‐ SC MERAN 267 92 175
16 FINALDI MICHELE ‐ PAOLILLO FRANCESCO 18/04/1978 ‐ 15/07/1976 66386 ‐ 21756 ANNAPOLI ‐ BC MILANO 253 253
17 BITETTI ROCCANGELO ‐ OLIVIERI ENRICO 06/11/1977 ‐ 05/09/1965 14839 ‐ 144136 POL SANTERAMO ‐ PROGETTO DANZA 253 253
18 CIMINI SILVANO ‐ ISLAM MOHAMMAD RAFIQUL 09/12/1961 ‐ 10/01/1968 10682 ‐ 40007 BRACCIANO BAD ‐ BRACCIANO BAD 253 253
19 DE MARCH STEFANO ‐ MAIR HANNES 28/05/1963 ‐ 09/02/1965 9747 ‐ 9766 ASV MALLES ‐ ASV MALLES 253 253
20 COCIMANO DOMENICO ORAZIO ‐ MERIGO MASSIMO 07/04/1959 ‐ 06/10/1956 9734 ‐ 9786 CASTEL DI IUDICA ‐ GSA CHIARI 253 253
21 DANTI ALDO ‐ FREI JOACHIM 05/08/1963 ‐ 01/05/1971 13968 ‐ 30728 ASC BERG ‐ SC MERAN 250 250
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22 AHMED RAZA ALI ‐ PASSADOR DENIS 07/04/1979 ‐ 23/07/1962 141748 ‐ 8987 CUS BERGAMO ‐ GHANDI 250 250
23 PASSADOR DENIS ‐ FAVA ROBERTO 23/07/1962 ‐ 30/04/1952 8987 ‐ 13892 GHANDI ‐ GIOKO 250 250
24 CELESTE WALTER ‐ ZOMER GIOVANNI 15/06/1958 ‐ 10/02/1967 73811 ‐ 66322 BC CELESTE ‐ ASSV BRIXEN 250 250
25 FILIPPELLI MAURO ‐ MAIETTA COSTANTINO 22/02/1968 ‐ 04/02/1956 20121 ‐ 44524 BC FILIPPELLI ‐ BC CELESTE 250 250
26 ANDERSON LEE MICHAEL ALDO ‐ BORDINI CHRISTIAN 12/12/1982 ‐ 03/05/1979 14886 ‐ 10069 GENOVA BC ‐ GENOVA BC 250 250
27 HOFER KONRAD ‐ PARDATSCHER WILLRAM 12/03/1966 ‐ 24/12/1958 41945 ‐ 10103 SC MERAN ‐ SC MERAN 250 250
28 TURRINI CLAUDIO ‐ ZOMER GIOVANNI 22/08/1975 ‐ 10/02/1967 39393 ‐ 66322 ASS MARCONI ‐ ASSV BRIXEN 229 92 137
29 FICACCI STEFANO ‐ TARABUSI MARCO 16/12/1969 ‐ 08/11/1969 48501 ‐ 27466 MODENA BAD ‐ MODENA BAD 213 213
30 BALLABIO FABIO ‐ AHMED RAZA ALI 25/07/1969 ‐ 07/04/1979 8994 ‐ 141748 GHANDI ‐ CUS BERGAMO 213 213
31 FILIPPELLI MAURO ‐ PIZZULLI ANTONIO 22/02/1968 ‐ 24/10/1960 20121 ‐ 143696 BC FILIPPELLI ‐ CITTA' 2 MARI 213 213
32 DANTI ALDO ‐ HOFER KONRAD 08/05/1963 ‐ 12/03/1966 13968 ‐ 41945 ASC BERG ‐ SC MERAN 213 213
33 CAFARELLI DAVIDE ‐ CELESTE WALTER 13/11/1978 ‐ 15/06/1958 117128 ‐ 73811 GSS SCORZA ‐ BC CELESTE 213 213
34 VASHISHT PANKAJ ‐ PICCININ MARCO 31/05/1964 ‐ 02/11/1967 26057 ‐ 22158 BC MILANO ‐ BC MILANO 213 213
35 APPUHAMY ROHAN AUGUSTUS ‐ BIZZOTTO ALESSANDRO 12/08/1968 ‐ 26/06/1965 176476 ‐ 40248 15 ZERO ‐ 15 ZERO 213 213
36 CALZA' FEDERICO ‐ PROCACCINI MAURO 03/06/1982 ‐ 18/05/1978 11234 ‐ 23256 MARCOLINIADI ‐ MARCOLINIADI 205 205
37 AHMED RAZA ALI ‐ LASSANDRO GIUSEPPE 07/04/1979 ‐ 03/07/1978 141748 ‐ 10281 CUS BERGAMO ‐ POL SANTERAMO 205 205
38 FILIPPELLI MAURO ‐ FUDA MAURIZIO 22/02/1968 ‐ 16/12/1957 20121 ‐ 16587 BC FILIPPELLI ‐ ROMA BC 205 205
39 HASSE STEPHAN ‐ HOFER KONRAD 22/05/1967 ‐ 12/03/1966 51996 ‐ 41945 SC MERAN ‐ SC MERAN 205 205
40 BETTONI FLAVIO ‐ PASSADOR DENIS 16/03/1963 ‐ 23/07/1962 11041 ‐ 8987 CUS BERGAMO ‐ GANDHI 205 205
41 SCARABELLO ROBERTO ‐ VOLPI FERDINANDO 27/06/1957 ‐ 04/07/1960 9002 ‐ 38572 BOCCARDO NOVI ‐ BRESCIA SPORT 205 205
42 MILANI EDVIDIO ‐ POLETTI PAOLO 14/05/1965 ‐ 29/09/1964 101758 ‐ 22328 LARIO BC ‐ LARIO BC 192 55 137
43 MENABUE MAURO ‐ THOMPSON MARK 26/05/1962 ‐ 26/04/1963 124668 ‐ 41763 MODENA BAD MODENA BAD 175 175
44 AHMED RAZA ALI ‐ BISIOLI DARIO 07/04/1979 ‐ 15/10/1960 141748 ‐ 66476 CUS BERGAMO ‐ GSA CHIARI 175 175
45 DANTI ALDO ‐ PICCININ MARCO 08/05/1963 ‐ 02/11/1967 13968 ‐ 22158 ASC BERG ‐ BC MILANO 175 175
46 COLELLA LUIGI ‐ PAVONE MARCO 19/10/1971 ‐ 23/01/1972 173691 ‐ 66631 PAOLA BAD ‐ PAOLA BAD 175 175
47 BISIOLI DARIO ‐ PASSADOR DENIS 15/10/1960 ‐ 23/07/1962 66476 ‐ 8987 GSA CHIARI ‐ GANDHI 175 175
48 MERIGO MASSIMO ‐ SCARABELLO ROBERTO 06/10/1956 ‐ 27/06/1957 9786 ‐ 9002 GSA CHIARI ‐ BOCCARDO NOVI 175 175
49 CAPATI GINO ‐ TERLIZZI GIANLUCA 19/09/1978 ‐ 28/01/1978 14421 ‐ 23321 VIGNANELLO BC ‐ VIGNANELLO BC 157 157
50 DANTI ALDO ‐ HAMZA CSABA 08/05/1963 ‐ 30/09/1966 13968 ‐ 43408 ASC BERG ‐ SPORT PROMOTION 157 157
51 DEJACO ELMAR ‐ STEFANI LUCIANO 21/12/1946 ‐ 01/03/1952 10804 ‐ 13242 SSV BRIXEN ‐ VIGNANELLO BC 157 157
52 BERNHARDT LUTZ ‐ LUPI GIUSEPPINO 14/11/1956 ‐ 09/12/1960 10515 ‐ 10518 VIGNANELLO BC ‐ VIGNANELLO BC 157 157



53 REALE FABIO ‐ VALVO SEBASTIANO 05/01/1962 ‐ 04/04/1955 16127 ‐ 17395 DINAMIK ‐ DINAMIK 157 157
54 BIANCHI FEDERICO ‐ LIBERTINI MARCO 07/12/1969 ‐ 07/06/1969 10062 ‐ 10063 GENOVA BC ‐ GENOVA BC 137 137
55 AGAZZI ROBERTO ‐ ALBARELLI FABRIZIO 26/06/1966 ‐ 28/10/1969 21909 ‐ 17263 LARIO BC ‐ LARIO BC 137 137
56 GIORGELE DARIO ‐ ZAMBONI DARIO 28/02/1964 ‐ 18/03/1979 52573 ‐ 95364 ASS MARCONI ‐ ASS MARCONI 137 137
57 BOZZONI MAURO ‐ HOFER KONRAD 13/07/1963 ‐ 12/03/1966 44666 ‐ 41945 BRESCIA SPORT ‐ SC MERAN 137 137
58 FELLA MAURO ‐ RECCHIA ALESSANDRO 01/06/1963 ‐ 12/09/1975 9966 ‐ 102592 ASS MARCONI ‐ ASS MARCONI 137 137
59 BETTONI FLAVIO ‐ SARNO ALFONSO 16/03/1963 ‐ 14/05/1971 11041 ‐ 11046 CUS BERGAMO ‐ CUS BERGAMO 137 137
60 VOLPI FERDINANDO ‐ DE LUCCHI LUCA 04/07/1960 ‐ 05/02/1966 38572 ‐ 141949 BRESCIA SPORT ‐ GENOVA BC 137 137
61 BRUMANA PIERO ‐ MONDO PAOLO BATTISTA 28/01/1958 ‐ 20/04/1977 24621 ‐ 142388 SPEEDY BAD ‐ SPEEDY BAD 137 137
62 VERTUA DOMENICO ‐ VERTUA GIOVANNI 12/03/1964 ‐ 15/08/1963 24082 ‐ 12659 GSA CHIARI ‐ GSA CHIARI 137 137
63 ARCELLA ANTONIO ‐ VARRACCHIO SALVATORE 12/02/1965 ‐ 26/04/1965 142009 ‐ 73810 BC CELESTE ‐ BC CELESTE 102 102
64 ANDERGASSEN GUENTHER ‐ LANZNASTER KARL 09/10/1967 ‐ 13/05/1963 43363 ‐ 11318 SBS SUEDTIROL ‐ SV KALTERN 102 102
65 ROIATTI MARIO ‐ SERINA SERGIO RENZO 14/09/1962 ‐ 30/03/1969 50835 ‐ 26874 GIOKO ‐ GSA CHIARI 92 92
66 GSCHNITZER PAUL ‐ ZOMER GIOVANNI 22/08/1966 ‐ 10/02/1967 176365 ‐ 66322 ASSV BRIXEN ‐ ASSV BRIXEN 92 92
67 LANZNASTER KARL ‐ WOHLGEMUTH THOMAS 13/05/1963 ‐ 09/02/1969 11318 ‐ 11327 SV KALTERN ‐ SV KALTERN 92 92



GINOSA NOVI BRESCIA VERONA NOVI BARI MODENA CHIARI
18.02.18 18.02.18 25.02.18 11.03.18 11.03.18 22.04.18 01.07.18 08.07.18

1 IANESELLI SONIA ‐ MORRONE MONICA 25/07/1974 ‐ 24/02/1977 13969 ‐ 66459 ASC BERG ‐ BC MILANO 637 137 250 250
2 FLORIAN EVI ‐ KIESER HELGA 08/11/1965 ‐ 29/12/1958 11296 ‐ 11297 SV KALTERN ‐ SV KALTERN 513 213 300
3 GARGANO SANDRA ‐ SCHMAAL OLWEN 30/08/1968 ‐ 25/03/1968 10246 ‐ 14522 15 ZERO ‐ 15 ZERO 388 175 213
4 BRANCA MARIA ‐ PIACENTINI FRANCA PATRIZIA 28/04/1961 ‐ 03/02/1959 38567 ‐ 38595 BRESCIA SPORT ‐ BRESCIA SPORT 350 175 175
5 NGUYEN MAI THANH THUY ‐ WORAVIJITCHAIKUL LADAWAN 13/03/1981 ‐ 03/06/1971 16691 ‐ 16588 ROMA BC ‐ ROMA BC 300 300
6 IANESELLI SONIA ‐ STICH ERIKA HENRIETE 25/07/1974 ‐ 15/12/1967 13969 ‐ 24678 ASC BERG ‐ SPORT PROMOTION 300 300
7 MUR MARIA LUISA ‐ NISTA CLAUDIA 07/07/1972 ‐ 31/12/1966 9752 ‐ 9763 ASV MALLES ‐ ASV MALLES 300 300
8 BRENZONE MARIA ROBERTA ‐ MARCHESINI SARA 20/12/1963 ‐ 29/11/1966 16192 ‐ 11038 GANDHI ‐ CUS BERGAMO 300 300
9 KLOTZNER MARIA THERESIA ‐ PIACENTINI FRANCA PATRIZIA 01/06/1960 ‐ 03/02/1959 10109 ‐ 38595 SC MERAN ‐ BRESCIA SPORT 300 300
10 EGGER TANJA ‐ SCHENK SIMONE 22/03/1974 ‐ 06/01/1978 30729 ‐ 38219 SC MERAN ‐ SSV BRIXEN 253 253
11 DE SIMONE CONSIGLIA ‐ MANFRINI ELENA 19/04/1967 ‐ 19/02/1973 43285 ‐ 11233 BC CELESTE ‐ MARCOLINIADI 253 253
12 AMBACH DOROTHEA ‐ SKRIVACKOVA BARBARA 29/04/1970 ‐ 15/12/1970 11290 ‐ 16758 SV KALTERN ‐ SV KALTERN 253 253
13 CRIVELLARO LILIANA ‐ STEFFANONI ALESSANDRA 18/05/1956 ‐ 04/03/1958 11250 ‐ 11251 VIGNANELLO BC ‐ VIGNANELLO BC 253 253
14 DENTI NICOLETTA ‐ LAKATOS KATALIN 20/10/1964 ‐ 27/12/1972 12500 ‐ 12496 LARIO BC ‐ LARIO 250 250
15 LAKATOS KATALIN ‐ MUSTAFINA YANINA 27/12/1972 ‐ 06/06/1978 12496 ‐ 66216 LARIO BC ‐ CUS BERGAMO 250 250
16 KLOTZNER MARIA THERESIA ‐ VERDORFER KATHRIN 01/06/1960 ‐ 14/07/1978 10109 ‐ 95370 SC MERAN ‐ SC MERAN 213 213
17 MERCI SILVIA ‐ ZANOTTO MARIA FEDERICA 07/10/1976 ‐ 30/01/1971 35780 ‐ 35781 ASS MARCONI ‐ ASS MARCONI 213 213
18 MAI NGOC HOA ‐ MORRONE MONICA 10/10/1982 ‐ 24/02/1977 27418 ‐ 66459 BC MILANO ‐ BC MILANO 205 205
19 GARGANO SANDRA ‐ PICCHI ALESSANDRA 30/08/1968 ‐ 19/11/1962 10246 ‐ 45113 15 ZERO ‐ GENOVA BC 205 205

DOPPIO FEMMINILE

CLASSIFICA NAZIONALE MASTER LUGLIO 2018

 

ASA PUNTIPOS ATLETA DATA N. TESSERA

/ / / /
20 DENTI NICOLETTA ‐ SKRIVACKOVA BARBARA 20/10/1964 ‐ 15/12/1970 12500 ‐ 16758 LARIO BC ‐ SV KALTERN 175 175
21 AMBACH DOROTHEA ‐ ANDERGASSEN MARIALUISE 29/04/1970 ‐ 02/06/1965 11290 ‐ 11292 SV KALTERN ‐ SV KALTERN 137 137
22 CALVI MARIA ANTONIETTA ‐ ISACCHI ROBERTA 10/01/1967 ‐ 31/10/1973 24132 ‐ 12792 POL 2B ‐ POL 2B 92 92
23 BRANCA MARIA ‐ POLITO MARIAELENA 28/04/1961 ‐ 04/05/1970 38567 ‐ 38574 BRESCIA SPORT ‐ BRESCIA SPORT 92 92



GINOSA NOVI BRESCIA VERONA NOVI BARI GENOVA MODENA CHIARI
18.02.18 18.02.18 25.02.18 11.03.18 11.03.18 22.04.18 17.06.18 01.07.18 08.07.18

1 ANGELI STEFANO ‐ PICCHI ALESSANDRA 09/06/1963 ‐ 19/11/1962 42613 ‐ 45113 GENOVA BC ‐ GENOVA BC 806 175 213 205 213
2 BIZZOTTO ALESSANDRO ‐ GARGANO SANDRA 26/05/1965 ‐ 30/08/1968 40248 ‐ 10246 15 ZERO ‐ 15 ZERO 805 175 250 205 175
3 DANTI ALDO ‐ IANESELLI SONIA 08/05/1963 ‐ 25/07/1974 13968 ‐ 13969 ASC BERG ‐ ASC BERG 685 92 175 205 213
4 PICCININ MARCO ‐ MORRONE MONICA 02/11/1967 ‐ 24/02/1977 22158 ‐ 66459 BC MILANO ‐ BC MILANO 592 137 205 250
5 PARDATSCHER WILLRAM ‐ KLOTZNER MARIA THERESIA 24/12/1958 ‐ 01/06/1960 10103 ‐ 10109 SC MERAN ‐ SC MERAN 550 300 250
6 PASSADOR DENIS ‐ BRENZONE ROBERTA 23/07/1962 ‐ 20/12/1963 8987 ‐ 16192 GANDHI ‐ GANDHI 466 253 213
7 HOFER KONRAD ‐ VERDORFER KATHRIN 12/03/1966 ‐ 14/07/1978 41945 ‐ 95370 SC MERAN ‐ SC MERAN 463 213 250
8 FASANOTTO PIERO ‐ BRANCA MARIA 25/09/1963 ‐ 28/04/1961 38568 ‐ 38567 BRESCIA SPORT ‐ BRESCIA SPORT 443 55 213 175
9 BRUMANA PIERO ‐ FERRERO PIERANGELA 09/06/1963 ‐ 11/12/1959 24621 ‐ 40944 SPEEDY BAD ‐ SPEEDY BAD 388 213 175
10 ANDERGASSEN GUENTHER ‐ SKRIVACKOVA BARBARA 09/10/1967 ‐ 15/12/1970 43363 ‐ 16758 SBS SUEDTIROL ‐ SV KALTERN 380 175 205
11 VOLPI FERDINANDO ‐ PIACENTINI FRANCA PATRIZIA 04/07/1960 ‐ 03/02/1959 38572 ‐ 38595 BRESCIA SPORT ‐ BRESCIA SPORT 370 157 213
12 BETTONI FLAVIO ‐ MARCHESINI SARA 16/03/1963 ‐ 29/10/1966 11041 ‐ 11038 CUS BERGAMO ‐ CUS BERGAMO 342 137 205
13 PROCACCINI MAURO ‐ MANFRINI ELENA 18/05/1978 ‐ 19/02/1973 23256 ‐ 11233 MARCOLINIADI ‐ MARCOLINIADI 300 300
14 RAFFEINER KLAUS ‐ MUR MARIA LUISA 10/11/1977 ‐ 07/07/1972 10104 ‐ 9752 SC MERAN ‐ ASV MALLES 300 300
15 ISLAM MOHAMMAD RAFIQUL ‐ WORAVIJITCHAIKUL LADAWAN 10/01/1968 ‐ 03/06/1971 40007 ‐ 16588 BRACCIANO BAD ‐ ROMA BC 300 300
16 MERIGO MASSIMO ‐ STICH ERIKA HENRIETE 06/10/1956 ‐ 15/12/1967 9786 ‐ 24678 GSA CHIARI ‐ SPORT PROMOTION 300 300
17 RIDGE RONALD ‐ MAI NGOC HOA 30/05/1980 ‐ 10/10/1982 167114 ‐ 27418 BC MILANO ‐ BC MILANO 253 253
18 DI MARCO CARLO ALBERTO ‐ NISTA CLAUDIA 05/10/1973 ‐ 31/12/1966 10090 ‐ 9763 THE STARS ACCADEMIA ‐ ASV MALLES 253 253
19 HOFER KONRAD ‐ AMBACH DOROTHEA 12/03/1966 ‐ 29/04/1970 41945 ‐ 11290 SC MERAN ‐ SV KALTERN 253 253
20 COCIMANO DOMENICO ORAZIO ‐ KIESER HELGA 07/04/1959 ‐ 29/12/1958 9734 ‐ 11297 CASTEL DI IUDICA ‐ SV KALTERN 253 253
21 FILIPPELLI MAURO ‐ WOJTOWICZ MONIKA ELZBIETA 22/02/1968 ‐ 02/05/1976 20121 ‐ 95390 BC FILIPPELLI ‐ SPORT ACADEMY 250 250

DOPPIO MISTO
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22 AHMED RAZA ALI ‐ TROIANO EMILIANA 07/04/1979 ‐ 05/03/1980 141748 ‐ 145450 CUS BERGAMO ‐ ALBA SHUTTLE 250 250
23 DONOVAN JOHN ‐ MORRONE MONICA 27/08/1981 ‐ 24/02/1977 11037 ‐ 66459 BRESCIA SPORT ‐ BC MILANO 250 250
24 FELLA MAURO ‐ CLAUSEN SUSAN 01/06/1963 ‐ 19/01/1964 9966 ‐ 22051 ASS MARCONI ‐ CALVI BAD 250 250
25 DONOVAN JOHN ‐ MUSTAFINA YANINA 27/08/1981 ‐ 06/06/1978 11037 ‐ 66216 BRESCIA SPORT ‐ CUS BERGAMO 250 250
26 DONOVAN JOHN ‐ LAKATOS KATALIN 27/08/1981 ‐ 27/12/1972 11037 ‐ 12496 BRESCIA SPORT ‐ LARIO BC 250 250
27 LANZNASTER KARL ‐ FLORIAN EVI 13/05/1963 ‐ 08/11/1965 11318 ‐ 11296 SV KALTERN ‐ SV KALTERN 249 92 157
28 ZOMER GIOVANNI ‐ CHAMARA NIMALIKA OPATHA KANKANAMGE 10/02/1967 ‐ 19/12/1962 66322 ‐ 143759 BC CELESTE ‐ CITTA' 2 MARI 213 213
29 DE ANGELI DAVIDE ‐ MERCI SILVIA 16/08/1973 ‐ 07/10/1976 67790 ‐ 35780 ASS MARCONI ‐ ASS MARCONI 213 213
30 FUDA MAURIZIO ‐ NGUYEN MAI THANH THUY 16/12/1957 ‐ 13/03/1981 16587 ‐ 16691 ROMA BC ‐ ROMA BC 205 205
31 STEFANI LUCIANO ‐ RASCHELLA ROSALBA 01/03/1952 ‐ 19/06/1961 13242 ‐ 49212 VIGNANELLO BC ‐ VIGNANELLO BC 205 205
32 BERNHARDT LUTZ ‐ CRIVELLARO LILIANA 14/11/1956 ‐ 18/05/1956 10515 ‐ 11250 VIGNANELLO BC ‐ VIGNANELLO BC 205 205
33 DE PASQUALE ANTONIO ‐ TROIANO EMILIANA 09/10/1961 ‐ 05/03/1980 11078 ‐ 145450 ALBA SHUTTLE ‐ ALBA SHUTTLE 175 175
34 AHMED RAZA ALI ‐ TORO VERONICA NOEMI 07/04/1979 ‐ 27/07/1982 141748 ‐ 40551 CUS BERGAMO ‐ CUS BERGAMO 175 175
35 ZOMER GIOVANNI ‐ PLUNGER JOLANDA 10/02/1967 ‐ 04/06/1951 66322 ‐ 10815 SSV BRIXEN ‐ ASSV BRIXEN 175 175
36 THOMPSON MARK ‐ BERNINI SILVIA 26/04/1963 ‐ 09/10/1975 41763 ‐ 41043 MODENA BAD ‐ MODENA BAD 175 175
37 APPUHAMY ROHAN AUGUSTUS ‐ SCHMAAL OLWEN 12/08/1969 ‐ 25/03/1968 #N/D ‐ 14522 15 ZERO ‐ 15 ZERO 175 175
38 THOMASER BERNHARD ‐ SCHENK SIMONE 20/10/1970 ‐ 06/01/1978 10803 ‐ 38219 SSV BRIXEN ‐ SSV BRIXEN 157 157
39 FREI JOACHIM ‐ EGGER TANJA 01/05/1971 ‐ 22/03/1974 30728 ‐ 30729 SC MERAN ‐ SC MERAN 157 157
40 KISS ATTILA ‐ PIZZETTI LUDOVICA 13/02/1967 ‐ 13/06/1971 14099 ‐ 15819 BC MILANO ‐ BC MILANO 157 157
41 CASALES EMANUELE ‐ DE SIMONE CONSIGLIA 10/02/1967 ‐ 19/04/1967 11760 ‐ 43285 MODENA BAD ‐ BC CELESTE 157 157
42 LUPI GIUSEPPINO ‐ STEFFANONI ALESSANDRA 09/12/1960 ‐ 04/03/1958 10518 ‐ 11251 VIGNANELLO BC ‐ VIGNANELLO BC 157 157
43 MILANI EDVIDIO ‐ DENTI NICOLETTA 10/05/1964 ‐ 20/10/1964 101758 ‐ 12500 LARIO BC ‐ LARIO BC 137 137
44 ROTTA NICOLA ‐ ZANOTTO MARIA FEDERICA 27/09/1960 ‐ 30/01/1971 10854 ‐ 35781 POL CASELLE ‐ ASS MARCONI 137 137
45 AGAZZI ROBERTO ‐ DENTI NICOLETTA 26/06/1966 ‐ 20/10/1964 21909 ‐ 12500 LARIO BC ‐ LARIO BC 137 137
46 WOHLGEMUTH THOMAS ‐ KIESER HELGA 09/02/1969 ‐ 29/12/1958 11327 ‐ 11297 SV KALTERN ‐ SV KALTERN 137 137
47 BOZZONI MAURO ‐ POLITO MARIAELENA 13/07/1963 ‐ 04/05/1970 44666 ‐ 38574 BRESCIA SPORT ‐ BRESCIA SPORT 92 92
48 POLETTI PAOLO ‐ CALVI MARIA ANTONIETTA 29/09/1964 ‐ 10/01/1967 22328 ‐ 24132 LARIO BC ‐ POL 2B 92 92
49 ALBARELLI FABRIZIO ‐ LAKATOS KATALIN 28/10/1969 ‐ 27/12/1972 17263 ‐ 12496 LARIO BC ‐ LARIO BC 92 92
50 ANDERGASSEN ALBERT ‐ ANDERGASSEN MARIALUISE 09/1071967 ‐ 02/06/1965 16759 ‐ 11292 SV KALTERN ‐ SV KALTERN 92 92
51 VEDAGIRI JAYAKUMAR ‐ ISACCHI ROBERTA 15/03/1979 ‐ 31/10/1973 16194 ‐ 12792 GANDHI ‐ POL 2B 55 55
52 KISS ATTILA ‐ SCHMAAL OLWEN 13/02/1967 ‐ 25/03/1968 14099 ‐ 14522 BC MILANO ‐ 15 ZERO 55 55


